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General information about company

Scrip code 500333

NSE Symbol PIXTRANS
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE751B01018

Name of the company

Pix Transmissions Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
S(r).. Particular Yes/No Promotegr;ﬂ;romoter sh:rzgglcder Non PrF?Lrjrt])(l)itEr- Non

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 \r/g/:eeitprlzratrréeisl_sij;edq? Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 0.67
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0.52
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0.58
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0.6
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0.59
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares [ Total nos. tot:[enoo o;ns%;?ez 00F | class of securities (IX)
Category : paid up paid-up underlying shares held y - -
n shareholder | shareholders equity shares | equity Depository VIl = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(1 (D) ; SCRR, 1957) (VII1) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) a% of (A+B+C2) Classeg: |[Class Total 00
held (V) X egy | 1O (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 8419786 8419786 61.8 8419786 8419786 |61.8
Group
(B) Public 24082 5205414 5205414 38.2 5205414 5205414 |38.2
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 24094 13625200 13625200 100 13625200 13625200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa%assurging tlumber_of pledged or izati
No. Of Shares ) ockedin f oo vise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . full conversion h Xl
har Underlyin - shares (XI1) Number of
Shares Shares YING 1 ot convertible encumbered !
c Category of | Underlying . Outstanding i Xy equity shares
ategory - Underlying y securities (as a held i
0 shareholder Outstan_dlng Outstanding conve_ryble percentage of eld in o
(D] convertible securities ; Asa As a % | dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share % of sa’n
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (X1)= vo. | otal No of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) W:?\rrants (VIN+(X) Asa ) " | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (a) | Shares | (a) . -
% of (A+B+C2) held hsld @ (iH) (iii)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.8 8419786
Group
(B) Public 38.2 4702177 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13121963 0 0 0
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of N;aoJ fully Partly g&g Total nos. | % of total no. of
Sr Category & Name of the sharéholders s it P paid-up underlyin shares held | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
’ Shareholders (1) quity equity ying (VII) = (IV) | as per SCRR, a % of
(y shares held Depository Total
shares - +V)+ (VD) [1957) (VII) Asa | a otal
(v) held (V) Receipts (V1) % of (A+B+C2) ass eg: gss Total Voting
X egy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 12 8419786 8419786 61.8 8419786 8419786 | 61.8
f’lu)b'TO‘a' ) 12 8419786 8419786 |618 8419786 8419786 | 61.8
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 8419786 8419786  [61.8 8419786 8419786 | 61.8
Promoter Group
(M)=(A)D)HA)
)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
© Alternate Investment 11 46749 46749 0.34 46749 46749 | 034
(d) Banks 1 2100 2100 0.02 2100 2100 0.02
) E‘SIFCS registered with | 8000 8000 0.06 8000 8000 | 0.06
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 56849 56849 0.42 56849 56849 0.42
2) Institutions (Foreign)
© Foreign Portfolio 2 7273 7273 0.05 7273 7213|005
Investors Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 7273 7273 0.05 7273 7273 0.05
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
(© Perconrel 1 66 66 0 66 66 0
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters
(d) disclosed under 5 42084 42084 0.31 42084 42084 | 0.31
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Investor Education and
) Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 415936 415936 3.05 415936 415936 3.05
Resident Individuals
(9) holding nominal share 23057 2948759 2948759 21.64 2948759 2948759 | 21.64
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of Rs. 2 13 911771 911771 6.69 911771 911771 6.69
lakhs
) ?‘,\?gl'g)es'dem Indians | 357 123067 123067 |09 123067 123067 | 0.9
0} Bodies Corporate 146 235887 235887 1.73 235887 235887 | 1.73
(m) Any Other (specify) 473 463722 463722 34 463722 463722 |34
Sub-Total (B)(4) 24077 5141292 5141292 37.73 5141292 5141292 | 37.73
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 24082 5205414 5205414  [38.2 5205414 5205414 | 38.2
(2+(B)(3)+(B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 24094 13625200 13625200 | 100 13625200 13625200 ( 100
Total (A+B+C ) 24094 13625200 13625200 | 100 13625200 13625200 ( 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full X ledged or .
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in gthen/vise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XH) [ o~ imbered !
. . - " equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a X1y held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of el | no | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(@ (VI+(X) As a % @ Shares @ | shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (i) (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 61.8 8419786
Sub-Total (A) 618 8419786
1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.8 8419786
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+HA)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(c) 0.34 46749 0 0 0
(d) 0.02 0 0 0 0
(i) 0.06 8000 0 0 0
f‘l“)b'TOta' ®) 0.42 54749 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0.05 7273 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.05 7273 0 0 0
)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 66 0 0 0
(d) 0.31 42084 0 0 0
) 3.05 415936 0 0 0
(9) 21.64 2455072 0 0 0
(h) 6.69 910971 0 0 0
(i) 0.9 123067 0 0 0
0] 1.73 229437 0 0 0
(m) 3.4 463522 0 0 0
f‘;‘)b'TOta' ® 37.73 4640155 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 38.2 4702177 0 0 0
(B)@)+(B)A)
+(B)(4)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 13121963
Total
(A+B+C) 100 13121963
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sonepal Singh Sethi

Singh Rishipal Sethi

Amarpal Sethi

Karanpal Sethi

Nirmal Sethi

Sukhpal Singh Sethi

Inderjeet Sethi

PAN (1)

AACPS1911]

ALGPS6579K

AACPS1910K

AZAPS2423E

AAMPS3994B

AACPS1909C

AAMPS3995A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1520500

1175862

1033029

970805

965800

865552

859377

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1520500

1175862

1033029

970805

965800

865552

859377

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.16

8.63

7.09

6.35

6.31

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1520500

1175862

1033029

970805

965800

865552

859377

Class eg:y

Total

1520500

1175862

1033029

970805

965800

865552

859377

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.16

8.63

7.58

7.13

7.09

6.35

6.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.16

8.63

7.09

6.35

6.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise en

cumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1520500

1175862

1033029

970805

965800

865552

859377

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Davinder Sethi

Kamalpreet Sethi

Saba Sethi

Amit Sethi

Roshni Sethi

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAMPS3992H

AAMPS3993G

AZAPS2424D

ENPPS4902D

BJRPK4832M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

679172

227400

93850

28000

439

8419786

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

679172

227400

93850

28000

439

8419786

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.69

0.21

61.8

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

679172

227400

93850

28000

439

8419786

Class eg:y

Total

679172

227400

93850

28000

439

8419786

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.98

1.67

0.69

0.21

61.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.69

0.21

61.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

679172

227400

93850

28000

439

8419786

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mukul Mahavir Agrawal

Rajeev Jawahar

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAPFP7724D

AACPJ1962C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

358000

147206

505206

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

358000

147206

505206

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

358000

147206

505206

Class eg:y

Total

358000

147206

505206

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

1.08

3.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

358000

147206

505206

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

358000

147206

505206

Sub-category (ii)

358000

147206

505206
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Sub-category (iii) | 358000 147206 505206
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Clearing
Members

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Shirley Paul

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AFBPP6067L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

N

2

425

34

1

427

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

28273

206651

7464

221334

190273

463722

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

28273

206651

7464

221334

190273

463722

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

0.05

1.4

3.4

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of sel

curities (1X)

Class eg: X

28273

206651

7464

221334

190273

463722

Class eg:y

Total

28273

206651

7464

221334

190273

463722

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

0.05

1.62

1.4

3.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.52

0.05

1.4

3.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28273

206451

7464

221334

190273

463522

Reason for not providing PAN
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providing PAN
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Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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